Anémomètre Industriel
2
…Measuring principle
3
…Measuring systems
Wind velocity indicators
are used for detecting and, in connection with the appropriate indicator,
monitoring a maximum wind velocity. They are used mainly in safety and

Circuit
4-wire
Type designation code Anemometer
magnetic
2028S02-…
IP66
plug or cable
0 - 40 m/s (up to max. 50 m/s on request)
4 - 20 mA, RL     600
0 - 10 V, R      10 kL
CANopen
customized
18 - 33 V DC
aluminium, grey coated
stainless steel
with thermostat for temperatures up to -50°C
tacho-generator
2028S22-…
IP64
plug or cable
0 - 40 m/s (up to max. 50 m/s on request)
0 - 3.4 V at 0 - 40 m/s at R      500L
aluminium, grey coated
stainless steel
with thermostat for temperatures up to -50°C
Max. speed
K : cabel
S : plug
o : without
H: heating device
EEx : explosion-proof
F : springy
S: rigid
2L: 2 wire circuit
3L : 3 wire circuit
4L : 4 wire circuit
CAN: CAN output
IMP: pulse output
SPA: voltage output
GEN: generator
Z : central fastening
P: version with pendulum
AN-60- _ /MH- _ _ _  / _  /  _  /02     [  _  ;  _ _  m/s ]
…Models
Central fastening (pedestal for vertical post mounting)
Pendulum (wall bracket)
2
7
1
2
.5
1
5
6
.5
∅
4
6
∅49
∅45
∅70
R60
100
1
6
5
9
2
2
9
2 13
T
k

Circuit
4-wire
Type designation code Anemometer
magnetic
2028S02-…
IP66
plug or cable
0 - 40 m/s (up to max. 50 m/s on request)
4 - 20 mA, RL     600
0 - 10 V, R      10 kL
CANopen
customized
18 - 33 V DC
aluminium, grey coated
stainless steel
with thermostat for temperatures up to -50°C
tacho-generator
2028S22-…
IP64
plug or cable
0 - 40 m/s (up to max. 50 m/s on request)
0 - 3.4 V at 0 - 40 m/s at R      500L
aluminium, grey coated
stainless steel
with thermostat for temperatures up to -50°C
Max. speed
K : cabel
S : plug
o : without
H: heating device
EEx : explosion-proof
F : springy
S: rigid
2L: 2 wire circuit
3L : 3 wire circuit
4L : 4 wire circuit
CAN: CAN output
IMP: pulse output
SPA: voltage output
GEN: generator
Z : central fastening
P: version with pendulum
AN-60- _ /MH- _ _ _  / _  /  _  /02     [  _  ;  _ _  m/s ]
…Models
Central fastening (pedestal for vertical post mounting)
Pendulum (wall bracket)
2
7
1
2
.5
1
5
6
.5
∅
4
6
∅49
∅45
∅70
R60
100
1
6
5
9
2
2
9
2 13
T
k